1. Handle Color
B - Black
G - Grey
2. Switch Style
N - No Switch
A - UnSealed 3Amp Switch
B - Sealed 1Amp Switch
C - Unsealed 100mA Switch

Joystick
SU SERIES HANDLE
ORDERING GUIDE
SU
Example:  SU  B  B  SN
   1    2         3         4         4        5         6         7           8          9        9
A  F  B  N  000
Specifications are subject to change without notice Doc #: 550.0060.2018.11.16
B  E  N
P1        P2
*Faceplate Location Reference
*Faceplate Location Reference
1
2
u u
SU Example 1 SU-G-A-SN-AA-A-N-N-120-N-N SU Example 2 SU-B-B-SN-FA-B-N-N-024-N-N
SU Example 3 SU-B-N-NN-JZ-N-N-N-144-E-N SU Example 4 SU-B-A-SN-QZ-Q-N-N-060-C-N
u
u Standard 2 Momentary
Buttons
u
Single
Trigger
u
1/4” Hole Blank Tappable
Mounting Adapter
10 Inch Wire Harness
u
u
Sealed Switch
Single Momentary
Trigger
u
Red LED
u
4 Sealed Switch
Momentary Buttons
u
10mm x 1.5 Mounting
Adapter
2 Inch Wire Harness
u
Proportional Slider
Spring Return to Center
0.5-2.5-4.5 Output 5 Vdc
u
12 Foot Wire Harness with
Single Axis Driver Board
in-lined (Not Shown on
Drawing)
3MA Sealed Switched
Maintained Rocker
Module
u
Single Momentary
Trigger
u 12mm Clamping
Adapter
u
6 Inch Wire Harness with
Diode / Driverter Protection
Board in-lined (Not Shown
on Drawing)
u
SU Handle Grey
u
SU Handle Black
u
SU Handle Black
u
SU Handle Black
sales@suregripcontrols.com  |  1-800-831-2278  |  www.SureGripControls.com                2
SU SERIES HANDLE